
Judge's Signatures

2022 Mens Dev Program East Championships
Meet Results
Apr 29 - May 1, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 4/30/2022 8:54:42 PM

Men / 9 / Youth D
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 5T 5 4 9* 1 1 1 

Hunter Simpson803
EVO Gymnastics

2.400 3.500 2.8003.2002.6003.300Diff:1 
9.0508.800 8.300 8.000 9.6008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.40013.100 11.85011.200 11.25010.90012.100Final:

Place: 2 12 2 3* 2 3 2 

Joseph Youhana806
Sterling Gym Acad

2.400 3.100 2.8002.9001.8003.200Diff:2 
8.7009.200 8.900 8.950 9.4009.250Exec:

__._____.___ -1.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
69.00012.500 11.50011.550 11.6509.40012.400Final:

Place: 18 3 1 1 10 5 3 

Daniel San Juanico575
Premier Gym West 

2.800 3.100 2.7002.9003.5003.500Diff:3 
8.2507.700 7.600 8.750 8.4009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.30011.500 10.95011.650 11.90011.10011.200Final:

Place: 9T 4 12T 6 5 9 4 

Aydin Khan664
Stumpf's Gymnastics

2.400 2.700 2.2002.5002.6003.400Diff:4 
8.2008.400 8.450 7.750 9.3509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.10012.050 10.40010.250 11.55011.05011.800Final:

Place: 7 14T 3 14 3 4 5 

Victor Ciesiun683
Gravity Forge

2.200 3.000 3.0003.4002.8003.500Diff:5 
8.0508.500 6.450 7.950 9.3508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
66.95012.350 11.05011.350 10.9509.25012.000Final:

Place: 13 2 15* 2 8 11 6 

Collin Cunningham782
IGA

2.800 3.500 2.5002.5003.4004.000Diff:6 
7.7008.200 8.100 7.600 8.2509.000Exec:

__.___-0.500 __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.75011.750 10.2009.800 11.80011.50011.700Final:

Place: 1 7T 5 8 9 17 7 

Kolden Egbert709
GTC Of Ohio 

2.400 3.200 2.3003.0002.6003.600Diff:7 
6.8009.150 7.900 8.100 8.4508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.40011.650 9.10011.100 11.30010.50012.750Final:

Place: 11T 1 8T 20 11 13 8 

Charlie Parks796
Amplitude Gymnastics

2.200 3.000 2.5003.2003.2003.600Diff:8 
7.5508.150 8.650 7.700 8.4508.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.00011.450 10.05010.600 10.30011.85011.750Final:

Place: 5T 6 7 12* 12T 14 9 

Brady Hoch630
High Point Gym Acad

2.200 2.700 2.9002.3002.6003.000Diff:9 
7.1009.100 8.150 8.650 8.6008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
65.80011.300 10.00010.650 11.00010.75012.100Final:

Place: 3 9 14 3* 7 16 10 

Jacob Silva785
All American Gym- NJ

2.400 3.300 2.6003.6002.9003.500Diff:10 
7.1008.800 7.550 6.250 8.5009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.75011.800 9.7009.850 11.65010.45012.300Final:

Place: 14 11 17T 18 4 8 11 

Caleb Lantz644
Bright Raven Gym

1.600 3.100 2.8003.1003.2003.000Diff:11 
7.7008.600 6.750 6.950 9.0008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.45012.100 10.5009.750 10.5509.95011.600Final:
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Men / 9 / Youth D
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 8 17 8T 11 12T 10 12 

Fletcher Brown586
ENeRGY Kidz

2.200 3.100 1.9002.3001.5003.500Diff:12 
8.4008.400 8.300 8.600 8.2008.900Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.00011.300 10.30010.600 11.1008.80011.900Final:

Place: 17 10 12T 17 12T 12 13 

Jackson Kassner726
ACE Gymnastics-FL

2.200 2.800 1.9002.9001.6003.400Diff:13 
8.2007.850 8.550 7.650 8.5008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
63.65011.300 10.10010.250 10.60010.15011.250Final:

Place: 9T 13 15* 9* 21 7 14 

Jackson Knerr781
G-Force

2.400 3.200 2.4002.5002.5003.300Diff:14 
8.3508.500 6.800 7.600 6.9008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
63.00010.100 10.7509.800 11.2509.30011.800Final:

Place: 11T 14T 19 7 15 18 15 

Bryler Quinton731
Langley Gymnastics

2.400 2.800 2.2002.9002.7003.300Diff:15 
6.8008.450 6.550 7.100 8.3509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.25011.150 9.0009.700 11.4009.25011.750Final:

Place: 4 20 6 19 16T 6 16 

David Long670
Roswell Gymnastics

2.400 2.900 2.3003.0000.9003.700Diff:16 
8.5508.450 8.300 8.000 8.2008.000Exec:

__._____.___ -2.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.10011.100 10.85010.700 10.4006.90012.150Final:

Place: 15T 21 17T 16 16T 2 17 

Connor Quizon566
Preston Gym Acad

2.400 2.700 2.8002.7002.8003.300Diff:17 
8.8508.000 3.850 7.050 8.4008.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
61.30011.100 11.6509.750 10.8506.65011.300Final:

Place: 20 18 21 12* 18 15 18 

Sean Cinzori760
Mich. Elite GA

2.200 3.200 3.0002.3001.1003.400Diff:18 
6.8507.650 8.100 6.850 7.8508.900Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
60.00011.050 9.8508.850 11.0008.20011.050Final:

Place: 19 19 11 15 19 20 19 

Cole Endriss793
Amplitude Gymnastics

1.600 2.700 1.1001.9002.6003.000Diff:19 
6.6008.150 5.200 8.700 8.3009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
58.85011.000 7.70010.300 10.9007.80011.150Final:

Place: 15T 14T 20 21 20 21 20 

Damian Inboden634
Newnan Gymnastics

2.400 2.500 2.7002.0002.4003.000Diff:20 
4.8008.300 6.850 7.900 8.4007.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
58.60010.900 7.5009.600 10.0509.25011.300Final:

Place: 21 7T 10 5 6 19 21 

Jaxson Kwan624
Sterling Gymnastics

2.400 3.200 2.4003.0003.1000.000Diff:21 
5.7000.000 7.400 7.850 8.7509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
52.70011.950 8.10010.550 11.60010.5000.000Final:
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